
OPEN 1D BARRELS
PLACE TIME NAME HORSE POINTS PAYOUT

1 15.546 LINDA KAY OPIE BRFQ 10 207
2 15.648 RANDEE PRINDLE SCOOBIE BRFQ 8 172
3 15.668 EMILY CARY FAMOUS FRENCH MOON 6 138
4 15.778 CHRISTI DURFEY IVY 5 103
5 15.789 BAYLIE MOON HORSE 2 4 69
6 15.812 MELANIE MCGEE HARLANS DASH 3
7 15.864 SYDNEY CUTTING PJ 2
8 15.875 PAUL KNORR PRIZE IN DISGUISE 1
9 15.915 DEB MASSEY LILLY

10 15.984 LILY HENDERSON FRENCHIE
11 16.012 ANGELA MCGRAW SCOOT N NICK BAR
12 16.036 JESSICA SCHMITZ PEANUT

OPEN 2D BARRELS
PLACE TIME NAME HORSE POINTS PAYOUT

1 16.105 ERIN MERCHEN LUCY BRFQ 10 177
2 16.121 JANA DREASHER HEY THERE DELYLA BRFQ 8 148
3 16.147 LESLIE HOWELL RED HOT BULLY 6 118
4 16.187 LINDA KAY CAGEN 5 88
5 16.254 ANGELA MCGRAW TEQUILLA 4 59
6 16.273 JESSICA SCHMITZ CRACKER 3
7 16.311 TAYLOR JOHNSON CLAIMS TA BE FAMOUS 2
8 16.321 PAUL KNORR HOT RODDIN TAMU 1
9 16.326 JACKIE VAN PETTEN STAN THE SAN MAN

10 16.326 CHEYENNE LARSON HORSE A
11 16.371 BAYLEY PARKER SWEETNESS
12 16.371 LORI KNORR IMA HOLLY JOSE
13 16.374 ALI MCCULLOUGH ONE SLICK BREEZE
14 16.412 JACKIE VAN PETTEN CALL ME AN OAKEY
15 16.439 JOYCE BEALS MOJITO
16 16.440 HADLEY DURFEY BERT
17 16.463 DEMI HULL NIKKI
18 16.494 CAMRIN SELLERS HORSE 2
19 16.510 JULIE GROVE SPLASH
20 16.540 LANA BARKMAN JELLY
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OPEN 3D BARRELS
PLACE TIME NAME HORSE POINTS PAYOUT

1 16.568 CHRISTI DURFEY FOX BRFQ 10 118
2 16.588 JESSICA ABEL HOTRODDIN RASCAL BRFQ 8 98
3 16.738 BANDY BROOKS PISTOL 6 79
4 16.757 PAUL KNORR RASCAL MALONE 5 59
5 16.786 MADISON HETHERINGTON RUMOR 4 39
6 16.856 JODI PEDERSON ROOSTER 3
7 16.861 EMILY HOLTON DIAMOND 2
8 16.896 JOANN REMINGTON YETI 1
9 16.899 JULIE HETHERINGTON OAKIE

10 16.917 SIERRA WARREN DANNY GIRL
11 16.917 JAMIE JACOBSEN MESA
12 16.941 JENNY ADAMS BUGS
13 16.979 JOLIE VAN PETTEN TERMITE
14 16.983 JOANN REMINGTON SHINER
15 17.043 JESSICA ABEL FOLS FULL SPEED
16 17.142 KATE SZUKELWICZ SHEZA SPECIAL SCAMP BRFQ 10
17 17.203 SHELBY PURSEL YODI BRFQ 8
18 17.229 ALYCIA MORGAN WILEY 6
19 17.253 JULIE GROVE STITCH 5
20 17.275 LILY HENDERSON WILLIE 4
21 17.284 RANDEE PRINDLE BUBBA 3
22 17.297 TAYLOR JOHNSON LADY 2
23 17.308 SHARON MILTON BULLY ON THE MONEYES 1
24 17.397 LANA BARKMAN ACE
25 17.461 MELANIE MCGEE ROYAL RED STREAKER
26 17.463 LORAE MYERS SS MITOS EASY SMASH
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OPEN 4D BARRELS
PLACE TIME NAME HORSE POINTS PAYOUT

1 17.595 KRISTINE HUBER‐DAY CUTE JOE BRFQ 10 88
2 17.680 KASSIE ADAMS HORSE #2 BRFQ 8 74
3 17.976 SARA SUMPTER HARLEY 6 59
4 18.300 DANA WAGNER MICK 5 44
5 18.313 TAYLOR JOHNSON TICTAC 4 15
6 18.313 ASHLEY EMERY ROYAL 3 15
7 18.338 RICK MYERS STAR 2
8 18.439 KATIE LARSON BIG JET 1
9 19.132 TAYLOR JOHNSON HAILO

10 21.327 KYLEIGH WINN RANGER
11 NT15.595 RANDEE PRINDLE BLACKIE
12 NT15.958 BLAINE MCDOUGAL SCOOTER SUGAR BEAR
13 NT15.970 SARA NUTSCH JR
14 NT16.017 ANNA BRISBANE LITTLE BAY
15 NT16.053 DANA WAGNER JAC
16 NT16.081 ASHLEY EMERY STILETTO
17 NT16.336 ANNA BRISBANE BABE
18 NT16.353 ANDREA LOWE FRENCH KISSING LIFE
19 NT16.425 BAYLIE MOON HORSE 3
20 NT16.460 WENDY WISEMAN FAMOUS PASSERBY
21 NT16.503 SARAH LEONHARD PAINT
22 NT16.508 ERIN MERCHEN LONDON
23 NT16.620 KASSIE ADAMS HANK
24 NT17.051 JESSTINE WALDY SHEEZ HOT
25 NT17.147 DEMI HULL POCO
26 NT17.698 RICK MYERS KODA
27 NT18.297 KYLEIGH WINN DOLLY
28 NT19.397 MARIS VAUGHN NOVA
29 NT25.618 SARA SUMPTER KARMA
30 NTBP JOANN REMINGTON LEGO
31 NTBP BAYLIE MOON HORSE 1
32 NTBP CAMRIN SELLERS HORSE 1
33 NTBP BLAINE MCDOUGAL CARLI B
34 SCRATCH LINDA KAY ROCKY
35 XNO SHOW GRACE RUPPERT HOT SHOT
36 XNO SHOW SHARRAH MAHANAY DUSKY
37 XNO SHOW GRACE RUPPERT CLASSY
38 XNO SHOW ASHLEY ROBINSON JOE
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BATTLE OF THE AGES 1D BARRELS
PLACE TIME NAME HORSE POINTS PAYOUT

1 15.546 LINDA KAY OPIE 5 81
2 15.864 SYDNEY CUTTING PJ 4 60
3 15.875 PAUL KNORR PRIZE IN DISGUISE 3 40
4 15.915 DEB MASSEY LILLY 2 20
5 15.984 LILY HENDERSON FRENCHIE 1
6 16.321 PAUL KNORR HOT RODDIN TAMU
7 16.371 LORI KNORR IMA HOLLY JOSE
8 16.412 JACKIE VAN PETTEN CALL ME AN OAKEY
9 16.439 JOYCE BEALS MOJITO

10 16.440 HADLEY DURFEY BERT
11 16.463 DEMI HULL NIKKI

BATTLE OF THE AGES 2D BARRELS
PLACE TIME NAME HORSE POINTS PAYOUT

1 16.664 JESSTINE WALDY SHEEZ HOT 5 48
2 16.757 PAUL KNORR RASCAL MALONE 4 36
3 16.786 MADISON HETHERINGTON RUMOR 3 24
4 16.941 JENNY ADAMS BUGS 2 12
5 17.142 KATE SZUKELEWICZ SHEZA SPECIAL SCAMP 1
6 17.165 MADISON HETHERINGTON CICI
7 17.229 ALYCIA MORGAN WILEY
8 17.275 LILY HENDERSON WILLIE
9 17.390 CHRISTINA WALDY CASH

10 17.463 LORAE MYERS SS MITOS EASY SMASH

BATTLE OF THE AGES 3D BARRELS
PLACE TIME NAME HORSE POINTS PAYOUT

1 17.680 KASSIE ADAMS HORSE #2 5 32
2 18.338 RICK MYERS STAR 4 24
3 18.467 DEMI HULL AUTUMN 3 16
4 18.670 LINDA NEMETH TATER 2 8
5 19.583 MARIS VAUGHN NOVA 1
6 21.327 KYLEIGH WINN RANGER
7 NT16.017 ANNA BRISBANE LITTLE BAY
8 NT16.336 ANNA BRISBANE BABE
9 NT16.503 SARAH LEONHARD PAINT

10 NT16.620 KASSIE ADAMS HANK
11 NT16.653 DEB MASSEY NICKI
12 NT17.147 DEMI HULL POCO
13 NT17.698 RICK MYERS KODA
14 NT18.297 KYLEIGH WINN DOLLY
15 XNO SHOW ASHLEY ROBINSON JOE
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PW BARRELS
PLACE TIME NAME HORSE POINTS PAYOUT

1 56.016 KAYLA PRINDLE 3

SIDE POT RESULTS
FUTURITY 1D
PLACE TIME NAME HORSE POINTS PAYOUT

1 16.036 JESSICA SCHMITZ PEANUT 5 37
2 16.273 JESSICA SCHMITZ CRACKER 25
3 16.311 TAYLOR JOHNSON CLAIMS TA BE FAMOUS 4
4 16.326 JACKIE VAN PETTEN STAN THE SAN MAN 3
5 16.786 MADISON HETHERINGTON RUMOR 2
6 16.896 JOANN REMINGTON YETI 1
7 16.979 JOLIE VAN PETTEN TERMITE

FUTURITY 2D
PLACE TIME NAME HORSE POINTS PAYOUT

1 17.165 MADISON HETHERINGTON CICI 5 25
2 17.203 SHELBY PURSEL YODI 4 17
3 17.308 SHARON MILTON BULLY ON THE MONEYES 3
4 17.595 KRISTINE HUBER‐DAY CUTE JOE 2
5 18.300 DANA WAGNER MICK 1
6 18.439 KATIE LARSON BIG JET
7 19.132 TAYLOR JOHNSON HAILO

DERBY 1D
PLACE TIME NAME HORSE POINTS PAYOUT

1 16.983 JOANN REMINGTON SHINER 5 24

DERBY 2D
PLACE TIME NAME HORSE POINTS PAYOUT

NT16.053 DANA WAGNER JAC
NT16.353 ANDREA LOWE FRENCH KISSING LIFE

KS09 CUMMULATIVE RODEO JACKPOT
PLACE TIME NAME HORSE POINTS PAYOUT

1 15.812 MELANIE MCGEE HARLANS DASH 10 21
2 15.864 SYDNEY CUTTING PJ 9 14
3 16.105 ERIN MERCHEN LUCY 8
4 NT16.508 ERIN MERCHEN LONDON
5 NT17.698 RICK MYERS KODA
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$100 ADDED COMMUNITY THANKSGIVING DINNER ‐ 1D BARRELS
PLACE TIME NAME HORSE POINTS PAYOUT

1 15.648 RANDEE PRINDLE SCOOBIE 79
2 15.789 BAYLIE MOON HORSE 2 59
3 15.812 MELANIE MCGEE HARLANS DASH 39
4 15.864 SYDNEY CUTTING PJ 19
5 16.105 ERIN MERCHEN LUCY
6 16.121 JANA DREASHER HEY THERE DELYLA
7 16.311 TAYLOR JOHNSON CLAIMS TA BE FAMOUS
8 16.326 CHEYENNE LARSON HORSE A
9 16.374 ALI MCCULLOUGH ONE SLICK BREEZE

10 16.463 DEMI HULL NIKKI
11 16.540 LANA BARKMAN JELLY

$100 ADDED COMMUNITY THANKSGIVING DINNER ‐ 2D BARRELS
PLACE TIME NAME HORSE POINTS PAYOUT

1 16.786 MADISON HETHERINGTON RUMOR 47
2 16.856 JODI PEDERSON ROOSTER 35
3 16.896 JOANN REMINGTON YETI 3
4 16.899 JULIE HETHERINGTON OAKIE 11
5 16.979 JOLIE VAN PETTEN TERMITE
6 16.983 JOANN REMINGTON SHINER
7 17.142 KATE SZUKELWICZ SHEZA SPECIAL SCAMP
8 17.165 MADISON HETHERINGTON CICI
9 17.297 TAYLOR JOHNSON LADY

10 17.397 LANA BARKMAN ACE
11 17.463 LORAE MYERS SS MITOS EASY SMASH

$100 ADDED COMMUNITY THANKSGIVING DINNER ‐ 3D BARRELS
PLACE TIME NAME HORSE POINTS PAYOUT

1 17.680 KASSIE ADAMS HORSE #2 31
2 18.313 TAYLOR JOHNSON TICTAC 23
3 18.338 RICK MYERS STAR 15
4 18.439 KATIE LARSON BIG JET 7
5 18.467 DEMI HULL AUTUMN
6 19.132 TAYLOR JOHNSON HAILO
7 NT15.595 RANDEE PRINDLE BLACKIE
8 NT16.017 ANNA BRISBANE LITTLE BAY
9 NT16.053 DANA WAGNER JAC

10 NT16.503 SARAH LEONHARD PAINT
11 NT16.508 ERIN MERCHEN LONDON
12 NT16.620 KASSIE ADAMS HANK
13 NT17.147 DEMI HULL POCO
14 NT17.698 RICK MYERS KODA


